
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
102 
109 
114 
127 
110 
112 
111 
117 
101 
131 
121 
108 
113 
107 
118 
104 
123 
128 
129 
124 
119 
105 
120 

Class 
BRA 

ARG 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

ARG 

ARG 

ARG 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

ARG 

ARG 

ARG 

BRA 

CHI 

BRA 

URU 

URU 

BRA 

BOL 

PERU 

EQA 

Name 
LUCAS STAICO 
STANG EMILIANO JOEL 
MAYKE NADERER 
PEDRO HENRIQUE NUNES AIZZA 
BIAGI SANTIAGO NICOLAS 
BERNASCONI FELIPE 
BOHDANOWICZ LUCAS 
PERESON GIULIANO 
SAMUEL CRUZ 
LUCAS DA SILVA MENDES 
ANTONELLA FARINA BASSANI 
BORGERT MANUEL 
CHORNE AYRTON ROBERTO 
HERRERA AHUAD MAIRU 
JOAO VITOR DARNEL 
NICOLAS DURAN VALDEBENITO 
KEVIN E.DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 
AGUSTINA SÁNCHEZ PIXOTO 
IGNACIO E. ROMERO S. GABARRIN 
ENZO FALQUETE 
DAVID ALEXANDER POMA COSSIO 
EDUARDO ESPEJO 
ESTEBAN JOSÉ PÓLIT VILLAGÓMEZ 

GRP 
BRAVAR 

TECHSPEED 
THUNDER 
EXPRIT 

EXPRIT 
MINI 

TONY/TECHESPEED 
KOSMIC 
EXPRIT 

MINI 
KART MINI 
MINI 
- 
- 
MINI 
TONY KART 
- 
KART REPUBLIC 

Laps 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
2 
7 
7 
4 
7 
6 
5 
4 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:15.825 
1:16.184 
1:16.366 
1:16.447 
1:16.541 
1:16.858 
1:16.865 
1:17.025 
1:17.298 
1:17.494 
1:18.355 
1:18.390 
1:18.883 
1:19.026 
1:19.266 
1:19.582 
1:20.318 
1:20.643 
1:20.867 
1:21.960 
1:22.758 
1:23.349 
1:23.791 

Diff 

0.359 
0.541 
0.622 
0.716 
1.033 
1.040 
1.200 
1.473 
1.669 
2.530 
2.565 
3.058 
3.201 
3.441 
3.757 
4.493 
4.818 
5.042 
6.135 
6.933 
7.524 
7.966 

Gap 

0.359 
0.182 
0.081 
0.094 
0.317 
0.007 
0.160 
0.273 
0.196 
0.861 
0.035 
0.493 
0.143 
0.240 
0.316 
0.736 
0.325 
0.224 
1.093 
0.798 
0.591 
0.442 

In Lap 
3 
4 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
1 
5 
3 
1 
6 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 

S1 Best 
23.068 
23.705 
23.149 
23.546 
23.405 
23.897 
23.643 
23.928 
23.681 
23.853 
24.495 
24.287 
24.158 
24.395 
24.590 
24.502 
25.450 
25.434 
25.276 
25.607 
24.809 
26.059 
26.389 

S2 Best 
26.495 
26.306 
26.557 
26.699 
26.705 
26.711 
26.822 
26.526 
27.112 
26.986 
27.284 
27.349 
27.464 
27.440 
27.405 
27.432 
27.626 
27.767 
27.858 
28.340 
28.945 
28.600 
28.502 

S3 Best 
25.743 
25.934 
25.978 
25.699 
26.086 
25.967 
26.246 
26.365 
26.438 
26.394 
26.525 
26.754 
26.612 
26.902 
26.809 
26.947 
26.814 
26.858 
27.565 
26.997 
27.839 
27.792 
27.362 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/05/2019 14:21:02 
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CAMPEONATO CODASUR DE KARTING 2019 
CODASUR JUNIOR 

4o TREINO LIVRE - CODASUR JR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 14:08:47 

KARTODROMO VELOPARK 1,517 km 

30/05/2019 12:58 
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